
Junteenth
FREEDOM RUN/WALK 5K

Canton, Miss.
June 15, 2019

5K Run - Men
Overall: Lex Davis 19:37
30-39: Kyle Kern 23:39
40-49: Ron Manning 23:00
50-59: Roland Rhodes 23:24

5K Run - Women
Overall: Teresa Smith 24:52
19 & Under: Reese Willis 27:41
20-29: Caitlin Price 30:10
30-39: Toshineda Lankston 26:00
40-49: Alicia Louisville 29:31
50-59: Sheila Spann 56:16

5K Walk - Men
Overall: Ron Roma 34:05
19 & Under: Walker Davis 48:40
30-39: Jeremy Harris 57:05
40-49: David Evans 41:01
50-59: Paul Griffin 45:58
60 & Over: D.P. Scarborough 38:54

5K Walk - Women
Overall: Monica Wilson 43:42
19 & Under: Helen Marcellus 48:43
20-29: Faith Johnson 53:07
40-49: Sharon Travis 48:42
50-59: Brenda Griffin 45:59
60 & Over: Darlene Buckley 56:29

************
COMPLETE 5K RUN RESULTS Age

Place Name             Age Time Pace Grade
1 1 Lex Davis 47M 19:37 6:20 17:35 
2 2 Ron Manning 41M 23:00 7:26 21:35 
3 1 Roland Rhodes 58M 23:24 7:33 19:10 
4 1 Kyle Kern 32M 23:39 7:38 23:28 
5 1 Teresa Smith 48F 24:52 8:02 22:18 
6 1 Toshineda Lankston 36F 26:00 8:24 25:38 
7 1 Reese Willis 14F 27:41 8:56 26:05 
8 2 Alicia Louisville 46F 29:31 9:32 27:05 
9 1 Caitlin Price 28F 30:10 9:44 30:10 

10 2 Neal Rich 58M 31:27 10:09 25:45 
11 3 Sarah Willis 43F 31:54 10:18 30:07 
12 3 Juwayne Silmon 43M 31:56 10:19 29:31 
13 3 Billy Christon 53M 36:03 11:38 30:47 
14 4 Raju Aundre Branson 46M 36:21 11:44 32:49 
15 4 Paula Davis 48F 36:51 11:54 33:03 
16 5 Andy Fortenberry 47M 39:42 12:49 35:34 
17 2 Iesha Christon 38F 42:04 13:35 41:06 
18 1 Shelia Spann 57F 56:16 18:10 44:56 
19 5 Tene Silmon 40F 1:05:58 21:17 63:41 

************
COMPLETE 5K WALK RESULTS Age

Place Name             Age Time Pace Grade
1 1 Ron Roma 65M 34:05 11:00 26:13 
2 2 D.P. Scarborough 75M 38:54 12:33 26:29 
3 3 Charles Atkins 63M 39:00 12:35 30:33 
4 1 David Evans 40M 41:01 13:14 38:46 
5 1 Monica Wilson 54F 43:42 14:06 36:20 
6 1 Paul Griffin 58M 45:58 14:50 37:38 
7 2 Brenda Griffin 58F 45:59 14:50 36:13 
8 2 John Garrett 58M 47:29 15:20 38:52 
9 2 Howard Young 48M 47:30 15:20 42:14 

10 1 Walker Davis 11M 48:40 15:42 41:03 
11 1 Sharon Travis 43F 48:42 15:43 45:58 
12 3 Vicki Marcellus 51F 48:43 15:43 42:05 
13 1 Helen Marcellus 19F 48:43 15:43 48:32 
14 1 Faith Johnson 29F 53:07 17:09 53:07 
15 4 Honey Davis 50F 56:28 18:13 49:24 

16 1 Darlene Buckley 67F 56:29 18:14 38:57 
17 1 Jeremy Harris 37M 57:05 18:25 55:10 
18 2 Jean Coppenbarger 70F 57:29 18:33 37:45 
19 2 A'Sadisa Archie 24F 57:48 18:39 57:48 
20 2 Eric McCoy 33M 58:02 18:44 57:22 
21 5 Mary Ann Johnson 59F 59:26 19:11 46:10 
22 4 R.L. Johnson 67M 59:27 19:11 44:54 
23 2 Tonia Powell 43F 1:00:18 19:28 56:55 
24 3 Fershurt Standfor 48F 1:04:07 20:41 57:29 
25 2 June Solmon 8F 1:05:59 21:18 53:55 
26 6 Darlene Lee 57F 1:11:23 23:02 57:00 
27 4 Monica Williams 49F 1:24:06 27:08 74:29 
28 5 Susan Anderson 49F 1:24:06 27:08 74:29 


